20 Ocak 2024 Cumartesi

9. Kosu Saat:18:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

At ismi
YAGIZALP(2)

NAZLI MELTEMQ)
FEYAT BABA(6)
FUNDO(8)
BOGAZKESEN(7)
ASRASYAD(5)
RIZABEY(1)
HUKUMHAN(11)
UGAN KARDES(4)
OZERDEM3)
TUGBATAY(10)

MERIDYEN(12)

Yas
7yaa

5ydk
9yka
Syaa
7yka
9yaa
5yka
Syaa
Syka
Syaa
5ykk

Byka

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 16/DHOW /H1
1.)240.000 & 2.)96.000 ©
1.)41.400 ¢ 2.)16.560 ©
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

KARA YAGZ - MARS 63 1L AKYAWZ
ATESTORU - NAZLI SIMSEK 565 ECizIK
YASARCK - DELTA 56,5 EAKKILIC
GALIBOLU- CiSEM 56 H.CiZIK
TURBO- SAVDAL 56 S.BOYRAZ
SANCAKBEYI - NUROZKAN 58 E.CANKAYA
SULTAN DEFAUST (FR) - KALBNDERKIZ 61 F.CETINBAS
ENGINHAN - HAKIDEM 50 MAKDAG
UCANOGLU- ISILAY 595  VEDATABIS
ORGUN - BENLIDILBER 59 MN.SUNKAR
CANBERKTAY - NEHVES ANA 52 MUS.CELIK
TAMERINOGLU - AYSEVIL 50 MASOLMAZ

Sahip
MAH. CANLIKA

FAH. ARSLAN
SEL. AKKILIC
MUS. SIMSEK
AYH. GIRAY
ALI GELIK
SUP. AKPIRING
VEY. AKKILIC
FiD. GUVEN
HAC. YILDIZ
SAM KANDIL

ENV. YILDIZ

3.)48.000 ¢
3)8280 ¢

Antrenérii
D.DEMIRKAPU

MARSLAN

L AKKILIC
E.CETINKURT
SAYDEMR
HAS YILDIRIM
CKATI

L AKKILIC
AGUVEN
BAH.GOK
F.SERINTURK

GKOSE

Derece

1.36.57

1.36.60

1.37.52

1.37.54

1.37.81

1.38.11

1.38.86

1.38.98

1.39.78

1.39.88

1.43.01

Derecesiz

Adana Hipdromu (8. Yanis Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)24.000 ¢
4)4.140 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

11,65
7,80
29,20
6,45
3,40
28,20
20,70
40,05
3,65
17,85
7,20

15,65

3

2

9

10

7

11

Boyun
5 Boy
Bag

2 Boy

GGk HP

8 Boy

71

58

60

57

57

61

71

41

64

67

49

38

GANYAN(2) :11,65 4, 7'Li PLASE(1,5,6,8/2,3,5/2,3/3,6/4,5/4,6/2,9) :150,56 b, 2. 6L GANYAN(5/3/3/4/4/2) :44.023,06 +, 2. 5'Li GANYAN(3/3/4/4/2) :7.846,17 +, 411 GANYAN(3/4/4/2) 2.250,07
1, 2. 3'LU GANYAN(4/4/2) 675,75 +, IKILi(2/9) 58,55 b, SIRALI IKILi(2/9) :154,25 , PLASE(2) 2,70 £, PLASE(9) 2,70 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/6) :84,40 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/9) 34,80 +, PLASE
IKILi(6/9) :137,50 4, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(2/9/6/3/7) 30.023,75 t, TABELA BAHIS(2/9/6/3) :7.598,94 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(2/9/6/8) 95,52 , 8. CIFTE(4/2) 420,40 £



